IV Trofeu Individual Vila de Sitges, Resultados

CATEGORIA ALEVI A

# PARTICIPANTE

AUDREY GONZALEZ

MORENO

GALA MONTIVERO
ANTELO

3 EMELY TUDELA
4 MARIA VALERO

LAIA GOMBAU
MONTEIRO

6 JULIA REINA
7 ADA SUBIRANAS
8 EDURNE PEREA

ENA ESTEVE
TERRY

10 POLINA REBROVA

W

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

O

CLUB

CLUB RITMICA
SABADELL

CLUB RITMICA
SABADELL

CLUB RITMICA SITGES
GARRAF

CLUB RITMICA GAVA

CLUB RITMICA
BARCELONA
CASTELLDEFELS

CLUB RITMICA SITGES
GARRAF

CLUB RITMICA SITGES
GARRAF

CLUB RITMICA SITGES
GARRAF

CLUB RITMICA
BARCELONA
CASTELLDEFELS

CLUB RITMICA
BARCELONA
CASTELLDEFELS

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD

DB

1.500

0.900

0.000

0.600

0.000

0.400

0.400

0.200

0.100

0.200

DA

1.500

1.400

2.100

1.600

1.100

1.000

1.100

1.600

0.500

1.100

3.000

2.300

2.100

2.200

1.100

1.400

1.500

1.800

0.600

1.300

5.600

4.200

3.400

3.900

3.200

3.600

2.900

3.400

2.700

3.700

EX

8.600

6.200

6.200

5.100

6.500

5.200

5.400

4.300

5.900

3.400

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.600

PUNTUACION

17.200

12.700

11.700

11.200

10.800

10.200

9.800

9.500

9.200

7.800
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